




























11Д540041 
010000010 
0 

21.05.01 
Прикладна 
я геодезия 

очная 

жалоб студентов 
на действия 
работников и 
преподавателей 
АГАСУ 

Уровень 
удовлетворен 
ности 
студентов 
качеством 
услуги 
Средний балл 
по итогам 
зачисления на 
направление 
подготовки по 
очной форме 
обучения 
Удельный вес 
численности 
выпускников, 
трудоустроив 
шихся после 
окончания 
обучения 
Доля 
обоснованных 
жалоб 
студентов на 
действия 
работников и 
преподавателей 
АГАСУ 
Уровень 
удовлетворен 
ности 
студентов 
качеством 
услуги 

% 

балл 

% 

% 

% 

744 

9642 

744 

744 

744 

90 

57 

70 

0 

90 

90 

57 

70 

0 

90 

90 

57 

70 

0 

90 

5 

5 

5 

0 

5 

























11Д570150 
0100010100 

He указано Основное 
общее 
образов 
ание 

19.01.17 
Повар, 
кондитер 

Очная Не указано 

Доля 
обоснованных 
жалоб 
обучающихся и 
их родителей 
(законных 
представителей ) 
на действия 
работников и 
преподавател ей 
АГАСУ 
Уровень 
удовлетворен 
ности родителей 
(законных 
представителей) 
качеством 
услуги 

Доля 
положительных 
оценок 

по итогам 
прохождения 
преддипломной 
практики, 
данная 
работодателями 

Доля 
обоснованных 
жалоб 
обучающихся и 
их родителей 
(законных 
представителей ) 
на действия 
работников и 
преподавател ей 
АГАСУ 

Уровень 
удовлетворенн 
ости родителей 
(законных 
представителей ) 
качеством 
услуги 

% 

% 

% 

% 

% 

744 

744 

744 

744 

744 

0 

84 

90 

0 

84 

0 

84 

90 

0 

84 

0 

84 

90 

0 

84 

0 

5 

5 

0 

5 








































































